
HR81ML/BLX  nano iBrid LONG NECK KIT DLX
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iBrid Nano Long neck (Included in HR81M/DLX)
Systainer Case
AC-DC adaptor
Rechargable power pack
Charger
Velcro foam polishing pad COARSE Ø30/40mm (1”1/4)
Velcro foam polishing pad FINE Ø30/40mm (1”1/4)
Velcro foam polishing pad COARSE Ø50/70mm (2”)
Velcro foam polishing pad FINE Ø50/70mm (2”)
ZEPHIR polishing compound COARSE 150ml
KERAMIK polishing compound FINE 150ml
Rotary Functional Unit
3mm orbit Functional Unit
12mm orbit Functional Unit
Polishing backing pad Ø30mm (1”1/4)
Polishing backing pad Ø50mm (2”)
Sanding backing pad Ø30mm (1”1/4)
Horsehair Medium Cup Brush
Nylon Hard Cup Brush
Adhesive Abrasive Discs for denibbing Ø35mm P2000
Adhesive Abrasive Discs for denibbing Ø35mm P3000
Microfiber Cloths
Accessories Case with container

9.HR81ML
9.CASEIII
9HP120LT
9HB120LT
9HC120LT
9.BF40H
9.BF40M
9.BF70H
9.BF70M
9.BFZEPHIR150
9.BFKERAMIK150
562.390
581.390/C
58.390/C
995.001
996.001
997.001
9.BF3000
9.BF3030
9.45520
9.45530
9.BF9010/4
9.Z987/BF

NEW KIT iBrid nano


