

NEW KIT iBrid nano

HR81ML/BLX nano iBrid LONG NECK KIT DLX



DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	CODE
iBrid Nano Long neck (Included in HR81M/DLX)	1	9.HR81ML
Systainer Case	1	9.CASEIII
AC-DC adaptor	1	9HP120LT
Rechargable power pack	2	9HB120LT
Charger	1	9HC120LT
Velcro foam polishing pad COARSE Ø30/40mm (1"1/4)	6	9.BF40H
Velcro foam polishing pad FINE Ø30/40mm (1"1/4)	6	9.BF40M
Velcro foam polishing pad COARSE Ø50/70mm (2")	4	9.BF70H
Velcro foam polishing pad FINE Ø50/70mm (2")	4	9.BF70M
ZEPHIR polishing compound COARSE 150ml	1	9.BFZEPHIR150
KERAMIK polishing compound FINE 150ml	1	9.BFKERAMIK15
Rotary Functional Unit	1	562.390
3mm orbit Functional Unit	1	581.390/C
12mm orbit Functional Unit	1	58.390/C
Polishing backing pad Ø30mm (1″1/4)	1	995.001
Polishing backing pad Ø50mm (2")	1	996.001
Sanding backing pad Ø30mm (1″1/4)	1	997.001
Horsehair Medium Cup Brush	1	9.BF3000
Nylon Hard Cup Brush	1	9.BF3030
Adhesive Abrasive Discs for denibbing Ø35mm P2000	10	9.45520
Adhesive Abrasive Discs for denibbing Ø35mm P3000	10	9.45530
Microfiber Cloths	1	9.BF9010/4
Accessories Case with container	1	9.Z987/BF